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MeetUp Performance Summary

Name
Dakai Chen
Mark Cross
Mike Wu
David Nguyen
Guillaume Turpin
Pierre Thompson
Georg Schwarz
Marcus DeFazio
Stephen McClellan
Sergii Shcherbynin
Jason Blatt
Joseph Sutton
Andrew Huang
Shai Cohen
Vivek Rao
Dennis McCafferty
Michael Greene
Hendrik de Zwart
Pere Maya
Adyt Singh
Michael DiAmore
Becca Wilson
Fabian Saavedra
Mariusz Zarzecki
Robert Orr
Pavel Kozyura
Ryan McCafferty
Tyler Camp

S1

SK
SK

Fastest Lap Times

S2

SK

Session FL Averages 23.039 22.927

S3
22.106

22.672
22.222
SK
22.422

22.428

SK
SK

S4

SK
SK

S6
21.923

21.742

22.399

22.384
SK

22.812

22.349
22.705
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SK
22.988

22.602

22.693

22.677

July 30, 2015

Allsports Grand Prix

Regular track configuration

FL Avg.
22.015
22.137
22.207
22.311
22.371
22.378
22.615
22.620
22.621
22.645
22.668
22.670
22.682
22.761
22.788
22.796
22.797
22.845
22.901
22.950
22.969
23.051
23.110
23.331
23.346
23.560

22.736

Gap

0.122
0.192
0.296
0.357
0.363
0.600
0.606
0.607
0.630
0.653
0.656
0.667
0.746
0.773
0.781
0.782
0.830
0.886
0.935
0.955
1.037
1.095
1.317
1.332
1.545



